Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-620x
21.5" Retail Touch Computer
UTC-620D with Intel® Celeron® (Bay Trail)
UTC-620E with Intel® Core™ i5 (Haswell)
�� Low Power and Fanless
�� Built-in Intel® Celeron® Bay Trail (UTC-620D)

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-620D-PE
21.5" Intel Celeron fanless PCT.T/S, 4GB RAM, with peripheral
5MP Camera, RFID, 2D Barcode, MSR, Function-Key loaded
UTC-620E-PE
21.5" Intel Core i5 fanless PCT.T/S, 4GB RAM, with peripheral
5MP Camera, RFID, 2D Barcode, MSR, Function-Key loaded
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-520-STAND1E Desktop stand for UTC-515/520
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-620D
UTC-620E